1
Eclips II/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Environmental
Installation Environment Indoor & Outdoor
IK Rating 06
Operating Temperature -30° to 50°C
IP Rating IP65
Driver

Housing Color Grey / Black / White / Bronze
Diffuser Options
Ordering Guide:
Dimensions
(mm)WattageProduct Code CCT Lumens
EC II-SC-SW-F-BR-S 9W
12W
15W
765lm
1020lm
1275lm
Ø198 x 83mm 3000K
4000K
5000K
EC II-3K-20W-F-BR-S 20W 1600lm Ø198 x 83mm 3000K
EC II-SC-SW-D-BR-S 9W
12W
15W
720lm
960lm
1200lm
Ø198 x 119mm 3000K
4000K
5000K
EC II-3K-20W-D-BR-S 20W 2200lm Ø198 x 119mm 3000K
Product
EC II =
Eclips II
Driver
S=On/off
V=0-10V
CCT
(K)
SC =
Switchable CCT
3000K
4000K
5000K
Wattage
(W)
SW =
Switchable Watt
9W
12W
15W
20W
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
GR  = Grey
BL   = Black
WH = White
BR  = Bronze
Color
Finish
F = Flat
D = Dome
Shape
Flat | Dome